
Shree Hanumat Institute of Management & Technology
 Academic Calender (2024-25)/Even Semester

Sr. No. Date Day Activities
1 01/01/2025 Wednesday Commencement of Session for 6th/ 8th Semester
2 02/01/2025 Thursday
3 03/01/2025 Friday
4 04/01/2025 Saturday
5 05/01/2025 Sunday
6 06/01/2025 Monday Birthday of Shri Guru Gobind Singh Ji
7 07/01/2025 Tuesday
8 08/01/2025 Wednesday
9 09/01/2025 Thursday

10 10/01/2025 Friday
11 11/01/2025 Saturday
12 12/01/2025 Sunday
13 13/01/2025 Monday Lohri
14 14/01/2025 Tuesday
15 15/01/2025 Wednesday
16 16/01/2025 Thursday
17 17/01/2025 Friday
18 18/01/2025 Saturday
19 19/01/2025 Sunday
20 20/01/2025 Monday Commencement of Session for 2nd/ 4th Semester
21 21/01/2025 Tuesday
22 22/01/2025 Wednesday BSFD-Photo Montage 
23 23/01/2025 Thursday
24 24/01/2025 Friday
25 25/01/2025 Saturday
26 26/01/2025 Sunday Republic Day
27 27/01/2025 Monday BBA / BCOM - Brand-o-Mania (Inter Departmental Competition )
28 28/01/2025 Tuesday
29 29/01/2025 Wednesday
30 30/01/2025 Thursday BMLS Workshop or Hands on Practice( Specialized test Applied Hematology)
31 31/01/2025 Friday
32 01/02/2025 Saturday
33 02/02/2025 Sunday Basant Panchami
34 03/02/2025 Monday BBA / BCOM - Debate on Annual Budget 2025 
35 04/02/2025 Tuesday BHMCT- Industrial Visit
36 05/02/2025 Wednesday
37 06/02/2025 Thursday BSFD-Market Survey
38 07/02/2025 Friday
39 08/02/2025 Saturday Inter College Sports Competition
40 09/02/2025 Sunday
41 10/02/2025 Monday BMLS classroom activity (Case study presentations)
42 11/02/2025 Tuesday
43 12/02/2025 Wednesday Birthday of Sri Guru Ravidas Ji
44 13/02/2025 Thursday
45 14/02/2025 Friday BCA - Guest Lecture on Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning
46 15/02/2025 Saturday
47 16/02/2025 Sunday
48 17/02/2025 Monday
49 18/02/2025 Tuesday BHMCT- Workshop on Bakery 
50 19/02/2025 Wednesday

MST-151 20/02/2025 Thursday
52 21/02/2025 Friday



53 22/02/2025 Saturday
54 23/02/2025 Sunday
55 24/02/2025 Monday BBA/BCOM - Visit to MACHO-TECH EXPO 2025 
56 25/02/2025 Tuesday
57 26/02/2025 Wednesday Maha Shivaratri

58 27/02/2025 Thursday
59 28/02/2025 Friday BSFD- Workshop on Maquillage

60 01/03/2025 Saturday
61 02/03/2025 Sunday
62 03/03/2025 Monday
63 04/03/2025 Tuesday
64 05/03/2025 Wednesday BBA/BCOM - Bank Survey 
65 06/03/2025 Thursday
66 07/03/2025 Friday BCA - QR Code Scanner Quiz Competition 
67 08/03/2025 Saturday
68 09/03/2025 Sunday
69 10/03/2025 Monday BHMCT- Cocktail & Mocktail Competition
70 11/03/2025 Tuesday
71 12/03/2025 Wednesday BMLS - Industrial Visit  
72 13/03/2025 Thursday
73 14/03/2025 Friday Holi 
74 15/03/2025 Saturday
75 16/03/2025 Sunday
76 17/03/2025 Monday
77 18/03/2025 Tuesday BMLS - Inter departmental Quiz 
78 19/03/2025 Wednesday
79 20/03/2025 Thursday
80 21/03/2025 Friday BCA - Hackathon- Hack the Future
81 22/03/2025 Saturday
82 23/03/2025 Sunday Shaheedi Divas of Shaheed-e-azam Bhagat Singh, Sukhdev and Rajguru Ji
83 24/03/2025 Monday BBA/BCOM - Building Tower ( Management Game)
84 25/03/2025 Tuesday
85 26/03/2025 Wednesday BCA- Industrial Visit 
86 27/03/2025 Thursday
87 28/03/2025 Friday
88 29/03/2025 Saturday SHIMT Runway 2.0
89 30/03/2025 Sunday
90 31/03/2025 Monday BBA\BCOM - Unleashing the Financial Freedom ( Seminar)

91 01/04/2025 Tuesday
92 02/04/2025 Wednesday
93 03/04/2025 Thursday
94 04/04/2025 Friday
95 05/04/2025 Saturday
96 06/04/2025 Sunday
97 07/04/2025 Monday BCA- Fast Fingers Frenzy
98 08/04/2025 Tuesday
99 09/04/2025 Wednesday
100 10/04/2025 Thursday Mahavir Jayanti
101 11/04/2025 Friday
102 12/04/2025 Saturday
103 13/04/2025 Sunday Vaisakhi / Carnival 2024 - SHIMT
104 14/04/2025 Monday Birthday of Dr. B.R. Ambedkar

105 15/04/2025 Tuesday
MST-2106 16/04/2025 Wednesday

107 17/04/2025 Thursday
108 18/04/2025 Friday Good Friday

109 19/04/2025 Saturday
110 20/04/2025 Sunday



111 21/04/2025 Monday
MST-2

112 22/04/2025 Tuesday
113 23/04/2025 Wednesday

Preparatory Holidays - 6th/8th Semester114 24/04/2025 Thursday
115 25/04/2025 Friday
116 26/04/2025 Saturday
117 27/04/2025 Sunday
118 28/04/2025 Monday End Semester Examination - 6th/8th Semester
119 29/04/2025 Tuesday Birthday of Lord Parshuram Ji
120 30/04/2025 Wednesday
121 01/05/2025 Thursday May Day

122 02/05/2025 Friday

Preparatory Holidays - 2nd/4th Semester123 03/05/2025 Saturday
124 04/05/2025 Sunday
125 05/05/2025 Monday End Semester Examination - 2nd/4th Semester
126 06/05/2025 Tuesday
127 07/05/2025 Wednesday
128 08/05/2025 Thursday
129 09/05/2025 Friday
130 10/05/2025 Saturday
131 11/05/2025 Sunday
132 12/05/2025 Monday
133 13/05/2025 Tuesday
134 14/05/2025 Wednesday
135 15/05/2025 Thursday
136 16/05/2025 Friday
137 17/05/2025 Saturday
138 18/05/2025 Sunday
139 19/05/2025 Monday
140 20/05/2025 Tuesday
141 21/05/2025 Wednesday
142 22/05/2025 Thursday
143 23/05/2025 Friday
144 24/05/2025 Saturday
145 25/05/2025 Sunday
146 26/05/2025 Monday
147 27/05/2025 Tuesday
148 28/05/2025 Wednesday
149 29/05/2025 Thursday
150 30/05/2025 Friday Martyrdom Day of Sri Guru Arjun Dev Ji
151 31/05/2025 Saturday
152 01/06/2025 Sunday Summer Vacations
153 02/06/2025 Monday
154 03/06/2025 Tuesday
155 04/06/2025 Wednesday
156 05/06/2025 Thursday
157 06/06/2025 Friday
158 07/06/2025 Saturday Bakrid
159 08/06/2025 Sunday
160 09/06/2025 Monday
161 10/06/2025 Tuesday
162 11/06/2025 Wednesday Kabir Jayanti
163 12/06/2025 Thursday
164 13/06/2025 Friday
165 14/06/2025 Saturday
166 15/06/2025 Sunday
167 16/06/2025 Monday
168 17/06/2025 Tuesday



169 18/06/2025 Wednesday
170 19/06/2025 Thursday
171 20/06/2025 Friday
172 21/06/2025 Saturday
173 22/06/2025 Sunday
174 23/06/2025 Monday
175 24/06/2025 Tuesday
176 25/06/2025 Wednesday
177 26/06/2025 Thursday
178 27/06/2025 Friday
179 28/06/2025 Saturday
180 29/06/2025 Sunday
181 30/06/2025 Monday




